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#136 Boys 1600 Meter Run 
CC 

Comp#

CYO XC 2018 - 9/15/2018 
JCCC 

Johnson County Community College
Results 

Team Time Points 

1 4176 Fugate, Aidan Cure of Ars 6:30.57 
2 4082 Lebourveau, Nathan St. Ann 6:33.38 
3 4244 Goodenow, Joey Holy Trinity 6:33.60 
4 4088 Riley, Aidan St. Ann 6:36.58 
5 4322 Rosendahl, Oliver Sacred Heart 6:39.02 
6 4080 Hlobik, Stephen St. Ann 6:39.88 
7 4140 McAleese, Justice Corpus 6:40.10 
8 4087 Douglas, Joseph St. Ann 6:40.90 
9 4392 Lemon, Carson St. Joseph 6:41.34 
10 4471 Black, Donovan Holy Trinity 6:43.49 
11 4120 Harper, Joaquin Corpus 6:46.18 
12 4130 Wingard, Gabe Corpus 6:47.18 
13 4323 Skahan, Connor Sacred Heart 6:48.17 
14 4393 Hall, Cooper St. Joseph 6:49.77 
15 4084 Komenda, Sam St. Ann 6:52.70 
16 4395 Brady, Own St. Joseph 6:56.98 
17 4274 Hamilton, Jack Nativity 6:59.03 
18 4273 Wachtel, Joseph 

Benjamin
Nativity 6:59.23 

19 4047 LaSala, Mathew Ascenion 6:59.82 
20 4039 Fortino, Mathew Ascenion 7:07.64 
21 4085 Eckles, Johnny St. Ann 7:10.48 
22 4043 Stanley, Benjamin Ascenion 7:11.15 
23 4042 Walsh, Owen Ascenion 7:11.90 
24 4246 Whiteside, Phillip Holy Trinity 7:13.03 
25 4426 Kelsey, Charlie Corpus 7:17.37 
26 4049 Jones, Logan Ascenion 7:18.35 
27 4417 Capps, Dolan Holy Spirit 7:20.76 
28 4295 Requet, Max Prince of Peace 7:21.16 
29 4275 Schenk, Colin Nativity 7:21.37 
30 4357 Cast, Luke St. John 7:23.91 
31 4086 Reintjes, Sam St. Ann 7:24.94 
32 4424 Chavez, Elijah Holy Spirit 7:25.47 
33 4317 Peck, James Sacred Heart 7:25.70 
34 4204 Donaldson, Elijah Good Shepherd 7:27.32 
35 4035 Ramsey, Oliver Ascenion 7:29.21 
36 4391 Chase, Parker St. Joseph 7:31.77 
37 4041 Ryan, Ethan Ascenion 7:34.43 
38 4083 Algrim, Eric St. Ann 7:36.09 
39 4040 Winkler, Isaac Ascenion 7:37.50 
40 4363 Alexander, Leigham St. John 7:38.60 
41 4216 Cahalan, Cooper Holy Cross 7:39.94 
42 4173 Arnold, Joshua Cure of Ars 7:43.62 
43 4128 Strickland, John Corpus 7:45.98 
44 4429 Alexander, Francis St. John 7:48.95 
45 4385 Marsh, Adam St. Joseph 7:49.77 
46 4177 Bilbrey, Josiah Cure of Ars 7:51.55 
47 4345 McMahon, Max St. Agnes 7:54.92 
48 4214 Boos, Isaac Holy Cross 7:56.57 
49 4139 Masterson, Nicholas Corpus 7:57.34 
50 4477 Morgan, henry John Paul II 7:59.09 
51 4028 Kaeding, Charlie Ascenion 7:59.38 
52 4386 Stirling, Jacob St. Joseph 8:00.39 
53 4205 Pinsommeault, Keelan Good Shepherd 8:02.52 
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

4090 
4318 
4476 
4211 
4282 
4106 
4324 
4048 
4420 
4408
4469

Ismert, Abe 
Book, William 
Schulewitz, Peter 
Greer, Ethan 
Delatorre, Gabriel 
Bowles, William 
Zeller, Dylan 
Ford, Charlie 
Sledd, Daniel 
Lacy, Patrick 
Braun, Jashua 

St. Ann 
Sacred Heart 
John Paul II 
Holy Cross 
Our Lady of Unity 
St. Paul 
Sacred Heart 
Ascenion 
Our Lady of Unity 
Good Shepherd 
Holy Trinity

8:05.78 
8:06.18 
8:08.69 
8:09.87 
8:11.20 
8:11.40 
8:19.44 
8:22.51 
8:23.59 
8:23.79 
8:26.22 

65 4027 Rickert, Andrew Ascenion 8:33.93 
66 4247 Johnson, Benjamin Holy Trinity 8:38.95 
67 4237 Mosimann, Dane Holy Trinity 8:42.44 
68 4036 Martin, Angel Ascenion 8:44.63 
69 4147 Schwada, Brice Corpus 8:45.85 
70 4372 Soloria, Roman St. John 8:46.16 
71 4320 May, Nicholas Sacred Heart 8:48.59 
72 4383 Horn, Hayden St. Joseph 8:54.78 
73 4388 Bretano, Nathan St. Joseph 8:56.16 
74 4364 March, Carson St. John 9:00.71 
75 4342 Hendrix, Benjamin St. Agnes 9:04.96 
76 4397 Taylor, Elijah St. Joseph 9:05.97 
77 4480 Dekeyser, Geyson John Paul II 9:10.99 
78 4394 Fleenor, Garrett St. Joseph 9:18.16 
79 4033 Henderson, Alex Ascenion 9:22.67 
80 4467 Connor, Becker Holy Trinity 9:29.08 
81 4094 Dice, JJ St. Paul 9:29.67 
82 4321 Neumann, Isaac Sacred Heart 9:32.42 
83 4319 Burns, Max Sacred Heart 9:33.38 
84 4107 Ramirez, Alan St. Paul 9:37.69 
85 4468 Mascote, Sebastian Holy Trinity 9:51.97 
86 4029 Hawk, Alexander Ascenion 9:52.16 
87 4272 Hinkle, Owen Nativity 9:52.32 
88 4419 Summers, Stevin Our Lady of Unity 10:00.28 
89 4343 Brown, Ehtan St. Agnes 10:05.69 
90 4089 Molen, Ben St. Ann 10:10.95 
91 4105 Bond, David St. Paul 10:35.35 
92 4344 Eshelbrenner, Isaac St. Agnes 10:46.44 
93 4389 Klein, Erik St. Joseph 10:54.88 
94 4213 Jareczek, Kyle Holy Cross 11:26.18 
95 4341 Collins, Joshua St. Agnes 11:38.08 
96 4283 Duarte, Enrique Our Lady of Unity 13:04.09 
97 4421 Maldonado, David Our Lady of Unity 13:16.31 


